DryKeep® is the proactive permanent solution
for power transformer life extension.
1
THE PROBLEM:
Moisture build-up in power transformers is costly.
Power transformers are one of the most critical and expensive assets in an
electrical transmission and distribution system. While extremely reliable, their
failure is often a catastrophic event that results not only in the loss of the

11/2/2017 21:07 22 3 29 5.156 22 3 29 5.156 Active Too
11/2/2017 21:07 22 4 29 5.156 22 4 29 5.156 Active Too
How to order DryKeep®
7
EXAMPLE 1:
SMART, 3 cylinder, 60Hz, 115V, mineral oil, with
pre-pump Y fi lter and installation kit, with WLAN
communication in a free standing enclosure with
climate control and UPS battery backup system
ORDER CATALOG NUMBER:
SMART RT-9-A-C-M-Y-K-W-F
EXAMPLE 2:
Basic, 1 cylinder, 50Hz, 230V, FR3 oil, with pre-pump
Y fi lter, no installation kit, no enclosure
ORDER CATALOG NUMBER:
RT-3-B-D-F-Y-X-X-X
SMART:  SCADA-ready SMART DryKeep®
Leave blank:  Basic DryKeep® Dryout System1
RT-9:  3 cylinders - transformer size  10MVA  and larger
RT-3: 1 cylinder - transformer size < than 10MVA2
A:  60Hz customer supplied AC power
B:  50Hz customer supplied AC power3
A:  110V customer supplied AC power
B:  220V customer supplied AC power
C:  115V customer supplied AC power
D:  230V customer supplied AC power
4
M: Mineral oil
F:  Envirotemp FR35
X:  No pre-pump Y-fi lter
Y:  Pre-pump Y-fi lter6
X:  No installation kit
K:  installation kit7
X:  No WLAN communication
W:  With WLAN communication (requires SMART unit)8
DRYKEEP® CATALOG NUMBER CONFIGURATOR SAMPLE:
SMART RT-9-A-C-M-Y-K-W-F
1 - Model type
2 - Number of cylinders
3 - AC power frequency
4 - AC power voltage 6 - Pre-Filter
8 - WLAN communication
7 - Installation kit
5 - Transformer fluid
9 - Enclosure
X:  Frame mounted with no enclosure
E:  Frame mounted in free standing enclosure
C:  Frame mounted in free standing enclosure with
climate control package
U:  Frame mounted in free standing enclosure with
24VDC UPS backup battery system
F:  Frame mounted in free standing enclosure with
climate control package and 24VDC UPS backup
battery system
9
The Smart Investment.      DryKeep.com 8
SMART DryKeep® System Specs
Application:
Recommended DryKeep System Sizes:
International Standard:
Country of Manufacture:
Quality Control:
Installation:
Operating Ambient Temperature Range:
System uses heat or vacuum:
Disturbs DGA:
Removes oil inhibitors:
Disturbs nitrogen blanket:
Over-drying prevention:
AC power requirements:
Pump/motor:
Frame material: